—
ELEC TR I C A L I NS TA LL ATI O NS I N B U I LD I NGS
Supplementary protector S 200 MR
for ring-tongue applications acc. to UL 1077
S 200 MR is a high-performance
supplementary protector with ring
cable lug connections conforming
to UL, CSA, and IEC standards.

0
1F
0
0
11
Number
of poles
Rated current
In
A
EAN Type code Order code Weight (1 pc)
kg
Packing
unit
PCE
1 0.2 4016779954181 S201MR-K0.2 2CDS271437R0087 0.140 10
0.3 4016779956697 S201MR-K0.3 2CDS271437R0117 0.140 10
0.5 4016779956710 S201MR-K0.5 2CDS271437R0157 0.140 10
0.75 4016779956734 S201MR-K0.75 2CDS271437R0187 0.140 10
1 4016779956758 S201MR-K1 2CDS271437R0217 0.140 10
1.6 4016779956772 S201MR-K1.6 2CDS271437R0257 0.140 10
2 4016779956796 S201MR-K2 2CDS271437R0277 0.140 10
3 4016779956819 S201MR-K3 2CDS271437R0317 0.140 10
4 4016779956833 S201MR-K4 2CDS271437R0337 0.140 10
5 4016779956857 S201MR-K5 2CDS271437R0357 0.140 10
6 4016779956871 S201MR-K6 2CDS271437R0377 0.140 10
8 4016779956895 S201MR-K8 2CDS271437R0407 0.140 10
10 4016779956918 S201MR-K10 2CDS271437R0427 0.140 10
13 4016779956932 S201MR-K13 2CDS271437R0447 0.140 10
15 4016779956956 S201MR-K15 2CDS271437R0457 0.140 10
16 4016779956970 S201MR-K16 2CDS271437R0467 0.140 10
20 4016779956994 S201MR-K20 2CDS271437R0487 0.140 10
25 4016779957014 S201MR-K25 2CDS271437R0517 0.140 10
30 4016779957038 S201MR-K30 2CDS271437R0527 0.140 10
32 4016779957052 S201MR-K32 2CDS271437R0537 0.140 10
35 4016779957076 S201MR-K35 2CDS271437R0547 0.140 10
40 4016779957090 S201MR-K40 2CDS271437R0557 0.140 10
50 4016779957113 S201MR-K50 2CDS271437R0577 0.140 10
60 4016779957137 S201MR-K60 2CDS271437R0587 0.140 10
63 4016779957151 S201MR-K63 2CDS271437R0607 0.140 10
2 0.2 4016779957670 S202MR-K0.2 2CDS272437R0087 0.280 5
0.3 4016779957694 S202MR-K0.3 2CDS272437R0117 0.280 5
0.5 4016779957717 S202MR-K0.5 2CDS272437R0157 0.280 5
0.75 4016779957731 S202MR-K0.75 2CDS272437R0187 0.280 5
1 4016779957755 S202MR-K1 2CDS272437R0217 0.280 5
1.6 4016779957779 S202MR-K1.6 2CDS272437R0257 0.280 5
2 4016779957793 S202MR-K2 2CDS272437R0277 0.280 5
3 4016779957816 S202MR-K3 2CDS272437R0317 0.280 5
4 4016779957830 S202MR-K4 2CDS272437R0337 0.280 5
5 4016779957854 S202MR-K5 2CDS272437R0357 0.280 5
6 4016779957878 S202MR-K6 2CDS272437R0377 0.280 5
8 4016779957892 S202MR-K8 2CDS272437R0407 0.280 5
10 4016779957915 S202MR-K10 2CDS272437R0427 0.280 5
13 4016779957939 S202MR-K13 2CDS272437R0447 0.280 5
15 4016779957953 S202MR-K15 2CDS272437R0457 0.280 5
16 4016779957977 S202MR-K16 2CDS272437R0467 0.280 5
20 4016779957991 S202MR-K20 2CDS272437R0487 0.280 5
25 4016779958011 S202MR-K25 2CDS272437R0517 0.280 5
30 4016779958035 S202MR-K30 2CDS272437R0527 0.280 5
32 4016779958059 S202MR-K32 2CDS272437R0537 0.280 5
35 4016779958073 S202MR-K35 2CDS272437R0547 0.280 5
40 4016779958097 S202MR-K40 2CDS272437R0557 0.280 5
50 4016779958110 S202MR-K50 2CDS272437R0577 0.280 5
60 4016779958134 S202MR-K60 2CDS272437R0587 0.280 5
63 4016779958158 S202MR-K63 2CDS272437R0607 0.280 5
—
Supplementary protector S 200 MR
Ordering data
6 SUPPLEMENTARY PROTECTOR S 200 MR
2CDC021006S0015
2CDC021005S0015
—
Supplementary protector S 200 MR
Ordering data
7ORDERING DATA
Number
of poles
Rated current
In
A
EAN Type code Order code Weight (1 pc)
kg
Packing
unit
PCE
3 0.2 4016779958677 S203MR-K0.2 2CDS273437R0087 0.420 3
0.3 4016779958691 S203MR-K0.3 2CDS273437R0117 0.420 3
0.5 4016779958714 S203MR-K0.5 2CDS273437R0157 0.420 3
0.75 4016779958738 S203MR-K0.75 2CDS273437R0187 0.420 3
1 4016779958752 S203MR-K1 2CDS273437R0217 0.420 3
1.6 4016779958776 S203MR-K1.6 2CDS273437R0257 0.420 3
2 4016779958790 S203MR-K2 2CDS273437R0277 0.420 3
3 4016779958813 S203MR-K3 2CDS273437R0317 0.420 3
4 4016779958837 S203MR-K4 2CDS273437R0337 0.420 3
5 4016779958851 S203MR-K5 2CDS273437R0357 0.420 3
6 4016779958875 S203MR-K6 2CDS273437R0377 0.420 3
8 4016779958899 S203MR-K8 2CDS273437R0407 0.420 3
10 4016779958912 S203MR-K10 2CDS273437R0427 0.420 3
13 4016779958936 S203MR-K13 2CDS273437R0447 0.420 3
15 4016779958950 S203MR-K15 2CDS273437R0457 0.420 3
16 4016779958974 S203MR-K16 2CDS273437R0467 0.420 3
20 4016779958998 S203MR-K20 2CDS273437R0487 0.420 3
25 4016779959018 S203MR-K25 2CDS273437R0517 0.420 3
30 4016779959032 S203MR-K30 2CDS273437R0527 0.420 3
32 4016779959056 S203MR-K32 2CDS273437R0537 0.420 3
35 4016779959070 S203MR-K35 2CDS273437R0547 0.420 3
40 4016779959094 S203MR-K40 2CDS273437R0557 0.420 3
50 4016779959117 S203MR-K50 2CDS273437R0577 0.420 3
60 4016779959131 S203MR-K60 2CDS273437R0587 0.420 3
63 4016779959155 S203MR-K63 2CDS273437R0607 0.420 3
4 0.2 4016779959674 S204MR-K0.2 2CDS274437R0087 0.560 2
0.3 4016779959698 S204MR-K0.3 2CDS274437R0117 0.560 2
0.5 4016779959711 S204MR-K0.5 2CDS274437R0157 0.560 2
0.75 4016779959735 S204MR-K0.75 2CDS274437R0187 0.560 2
1 4016779959759 S204MR-K1 2CDS274437R0217 0.560 2
1.6 4016779959773 S204MR-K1.6 2CDS274437R0257 0.560 2
2 4016779959797 S204MR-K2 2CDS274437R0277 0.560 2
3 4016779959810 S204MR-K3 2CDS274437R0317 0.560 2
4 4016779959834 S204MR-K4 2CDS274437R0337 0.560 2
5 4016779959858 S204MR-K5 2CDS274437R0357 0.560 2
6 4016779959872 S204MR-K6 2CDS274437R0377 0.560 2
8 4016779959896 S204MR-K8 2CDS274437R0407 0.560 2
10 4016779959919 S204MR-K10 2CDS274437R0427 0.560 2
13 4016779959933 S204MR-K13 2CDS274437R0447 0.560 2
15 4016779959957 S204MR-K15 2CDS274437R0457 0.560 2
16 4016779959971 S204MR-K16 2CDS274437R0467 0.560 2
20 4016779959995 S204MR-K20 2CDS274437R0487 0.560 2
25 4016779960014 S204MR-K25 2CDS274437R0517 0.560 2
30 4016779960038 S204MR-K30 2CDS274437R0527 0.560 2
32 4016779960052 S204MR-K32 2CDS274437R0537 0.560 2
35 4016779960076 S204MR-K35 2CDS274437R0547 0.560 2
40 4016779960090 S204MR-K40 2CDS274437R0557 0.560 2
50 4016779960113 S204MR-K50 2CDS274437R0577 0.560 2
60 4016779960137 S204MR-K60 2CDS274437R0587 0.560 2
63 4016779960151 S204MR-K63 2CDS274437R0607 0.560 2
2CDC021007S0015
2CDC021008S0015
—
abb.com/lowvoltage